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BRUNEI DARUSSALAM BOARD OF VALUERS AND ESTATE AGENTS

10.

VALUERS AND ESTATE AGENTS ORDER, 2009
VALUERS AND ESTATE AGENTS (AMENDMENT) ORDER, 2016

FEES FOR REGISTRATION

Processing fees

Registration fee

For an authority to practise

For renewal of authority to practise
For a duplicate authority to practise
For a special authority to practise

For reinstatement or restoration

For inspection of Register
For copy of each Register

For a certified copy of any entry in
Register

Valuer
BS
50

100
100
120 p.a.
50
500

150 plus
arrears

10
100

15

Estate
Agent
BS
50
100
100

120 p.a.

50

150 plus
arrears

10
100

15



